Rule 2.29 7 Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986 2 - 1 6 B
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
'
Austin Reed Group Limited 00164291
In the Court case number
The High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Leeds District Registry 365 of 2016
{full name of court)
(a) Insert full We (a)
name(s) and P M Saville K J Coates C M Willamson
address(es) of, AlixPartners AlxPartners AlixPartners
SE——— 6 New Street Square 6 New Street Square The Zenith Building
London Londaon 26 Spring Gardens
EC4A 3BF EC4A 3BF Manchester
M2 1AB
attach a copy of -
*Delete as the statement of affarrs,
applicable
in respect of the adrmimstration of the above company
Signed GW
Joint Administrators
Dated fSIQS/LO[c
Contact Details.
You do not have to give any contact Jenna Carr
mformation in the box opposite but If you | AlixPartners
do, it will help Companies House to The Zenmith Building
contact you if there 1s a query on the 26 Spnng Gardens
form The contact information that you Manchester
give will be visible to searchers of the M2 1AB

public record

DX Number

+44 (0) 161 838 4500
DX Exchange

20/05/2016 #360

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2.29

(a} Insert name

and address and
registered office
of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Fa
Form 2 14B

Name of Company .
Austin Reed Group Limited

Company number
00164291

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Leeds District Registry

Court case number
365 of 2016

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Austin Reed Group Limited

Station Road
Thirsk

North Yorkshire
YO7 1QH

on the (b) 26 Apnl 2016
the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above company as at {b) 26 Apnl 2016 the date that the

company entered admintstration

Full name  Alan Charlton

Signed }\

pated 13/5/1b




A - Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets subject to fixed charge
Regent Street leasehold

Less. Due to secured creditor

Surplus / {Shortfall) to secured creditor

Assets subject to fioating charge
Fixtures & fittings
Capitalised development costs
Stock - finished goods
Bank accounts
RBS
PayPal
Duty Bond
Credit Card Bond

Inter-Group balances

Joint & Several liability

Estimated total assets avalilable for preferential creditors

Signature

Date

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
£ £
4,818,182 4,818,182
4,818,182 4,818,182
{6,763,477) (6,763,477)
{1,945,295) {1,945,295)
3,797,517 .
1,343,296 -
9,243,243 7,394,594
29,208 29,208
18,545 18,545
400,000 325,000
35,000 35,000
17,406,339 -
32,273,148 7,802,347

13/5/1b




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated tota) assets avallable for preferentlal creditors
{Carried from page A)

Liabilities
Employees pension scheme deductions
Holiday pay
Preferential creditors -
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferentlal creditars
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to cafry torwara}
EstImated total assets available for floating charge holders
Wells Fargo - loan
Alter! - [oan

Alterl - loan notes
Alteri - loan notes

Joint & Several liability

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors
Shortfall to floating charge holder (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to
Realise
£

(21,178)
{10,000)

(1,945,295)
{6,343,125)
{11,862,288)
(924,675)

7,802,347

(31,178)

7,771,169

7,171,169

{21,075,383)

(13,904,214}

600,000

600,000

{30,258,173)

(29,658,173}

(13,904,214}

(43,562,387)

(8,345,142)

{51,907,528)

Signature Date

13/516




4

Q1/¢ [ ajeQ ~——— aumeudis
(€£1°857°0€)
(000°5£S) 51500 panioy
(000°£T9) snidAS SSUIP[OH MEJSE]
(£T€' L8O ET) aWayas UoisUad Oy¥Y
(88€'SLY) 3AVd - JUIAH
(6892T1T) 1VA - DYNH
(€TLTTH'T) a|npayos Jad sy 51031paJa aaueul]
(000"S0E) [EN122€ |NYO
{192'6TL'T) a|npayas Jad sy (speayJano) Joyipa.td JaBpaT aseydind
(S0€'¥S6'6) 2|npayIs Jad sy (4o031s] J0NpaId Ja8paT aseydind
3 Anoas usnig Jo3ipas 3 193p (apodisod yum) ssaippy JUBWIE[) 10 JONP3J) JO SWEN
Joanjep Aunoas aleq | Aq piay Aqnnoas Aue jospielaq | JO unowy

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy u Apadosd JaA0 B[ JO UOUDIBI SulwLe]D S10)PAIY Pup SIIIAIAS 10 spood Jo Aiddns ayj jo aoueape ui pied sjunowe
Suiwiepd s1dwoIsnd puod sjudWIBe 3jes jeuoiypuod Jo Suisea| (933ey? ‘aseyaind-a4Y JIpuUn $103PaII (| AJIIUSPI PUB SI0J1PJLJ B BPN|IUL ISAW NOA J3I0N

SYOLIQ3¥I ANVdINOD




1

al/q/c1 3ed

auneusis

0S TYT'SPE’S | 00 OV8'TPEZE [SIVIOL
i
saJeys oulu9jaid TF %8| 00'CPZ'9ve | 00" CvT'ove Jealsigay Aq pjay s|ie1ag Jensiday Aq play sjielaq
HOT LOA S14S3JOA
saseys Ateuipso dszZ| 05°668'866°L | 00°865'S66'TE YHON “4Siy] ‘PeOY U0iIRIS paywn |exde) snueq
PI3y s3aaeys Jo sjie1aq anjea PIaY (9podisod yum) ssauppy Japjoyaieys jo aueN
JeuiwoN pPaJeys JO ON

SYIATOHIUYVHS ANVAINOD




] | T3V YHONIVE BT TLOAT NWLVW T05] STeTE T W] 92822rd]  Ad DNILLOT JGLVAINI|
3TE60 d 5] 30 OO WIIVIAs] SYINVED 100 TLONZIND| SYeT# T W] 68L68Ld HINVAYD SYNLSIONI
| Tod) CWAWIINOW E1065, T VIVEIINO0 VIA| LL86L T A|_oo0TRiId TS OOSSALOGNT
SN DNOH 'NOOTWOR GYOW NYM WHS DNNIRD TN L WRLLSNaNI 3151 POTY0T WOCH| BV VER ¥ | o0sI0e GILAN G
SHOY SHOH TGO NYA, YHs ONNIHD 087 DT IYRLSIGN| LU0 90309 S0 LL0'ar Do GILAN
308 $H TNHSLIOA 1S 1M [UTaRE] V0N LSENANYM, ¥9 LNN| S0 [
TNV OTMN NOONGT QVOu SUUNLAT| OF 569 60 W
DRy OIMN ROGNO. ANV NN EST i LN FSN0H NINT IHL] KTOYE & Ex]
Tar o, NOGROY TNVI WUnu 0l £ST WE LA TSNOH NN JHA| STZE9 T8 M
GNOA DNOH COTMON DROL NV AYON OL DRNK 51-1Y| EBEU-WQ TS A
Wi o3 [E1LFE]] TVOU MYINGA 1| W5 650'F v,
114 ._8_— xéss__ "TIIILS NOSMYY] FELEXY E2)
avy o5 STNOM| INOUTENCAT aVCE AUCTERYH T SLINISTW NOXVS LNW00 NIGOM T | 1T 1or 10T u¥|_9003Ltd
TSRO SROH NIIVHS NOLOE 137415 NYM A TT T TUNDD ORI INWITWA 7L 3 £ 11v1 | 1T T6E LLT
Ti& IN I§~ T33LS NONVE G - €8] SL 30L [i7
IV 630 NCZITS TRHGAYH ST ALLNGIVIL | ELEI¥ 606 W
WE TPO uu.xs._ouﬁu.._ TUGHLNCS $40HST "TRTRLS FAGS S5T8 ToIVON JNOUIVALVA] OF 1BVL W
A UA DNOH NOOWOA NV ¥HS SHNIHD) T33WLS DNOH ONIAL YI¥ SRIGUIT IDUIANOD LIAG) 3/3] KL L9 ¥1
NHY NEM _ NOGNDT T3Wi1s WOV ¥ 00006 [
ONOA GNOH 'L N GNM3HT WA I3TULS OIS HYA 8151 SNITITTE TYINLENGNT NG TOW 3761 Vivd| ev fOESL o}
INOLYAYD GT 0N I VA ar'99°C [
Tt ¥ NN YTYNOLLYN Y712 9260701 Y|
LT IWS ) NOQNO1 NOGITRIRIM, GVOu GNVEWOT ST T TOH AW | 26 200§ ES)
Z1E 6INS ROONOT ROOTIGNIA GO QUVEROT 6T TI1OH AV | OZ L2902 W
ZLT 6LAAS | NOGNO1 NGOITEMIM OVOU QNVENOT ST TS0 AVALI | OF T3G TE [y
PG TING WASSNS IS DNIHLNOM GVOu FRNOONNYA WAL 3N IONVAL T3I0AN] J05H| G2 800E w
343 5 | TUHSID :u_.sESL V0N HRMIT0IA WH¥d SSINISNT NOUSYATY 51| ¥k STHE W
088 SEW WALSIHONY HLNONSIVS LS NN TXCH O 4 dds.. [
[ WIGIONYA ORIV 137615 NV TX50 O d] 951T9'5T EE)
'DNOA DHOH TIOGTMEA| DNG Od N¥3 133415 dORAM § SNICTING TVIEISNGN] dOH A1 [
R OTHY | Ya5SITs 15 HLV3H SOUVRAYH [
T T0H TEISH300NH 153405 ONVISIOANHINON §| oY
NNF 13 NOGRGA| [
OGL KL WOONT] W
i TIva FA VALNIWAYMA] [
TSECTE VI FSONVIT DNYANYD BNIIOAT W,
1G5 557 i 303371 AVOW ITIAISCN =_ Wi
WSE €0 SN | GOUALIOLS S40HST GO NAROLMIN E1[ WIENHD IHL| TR 06 LT W,
YIGHI| TR -¥NvIHON | Gvou L& WOV G BVIN GRITOZWO0 T OUDY TARSO L T1] 60 E65 2T
W36 S | o] E=]
DROA DNOH| BRIZRD VA YO AW3d TSV 6005 [id
NOOLWOX AV NOQIAG OVOU NOW DNYA O] TWINES TRLISNORI INHIH0
NOGIAON GVON NV YHS DNNJHD 008,
IWEXLLHOY| OV W[ oz s XAV
TYONLEOd WSOk SSL-0T9Y| TETLON TN T R VS - AT
hed 6551 SUHEXOA 15 I, LE ] A oootned ST MO
VR §108 TUISAHOA 1530 AR SVIIYS TYON VIROLIIA D] ooathed $TD0I HOXNY
Wi 751 SUNDEO1SIM g wv| iseRrid STDO HOLXT
s 1L08 TUHINOA 1SIW ATHOUA Y| Sowitd IAVL ¥O0UT
¥N3 ¥ING FNHDINOA ISV 100D Wv| Ol6Esd] AL DNIHIDT BWG
135851 <0331 W¥| €0EETid o]
IRE I NOGNOT, TG WINNYE £| CFISeET D] tresiid B o0 Py
3NE N NOGHOY, IV WINVI T 0T S6LT A oooTaRd T o |
Ini SN NGANCT SAIA WANIYA T] ISSELTY uy| ss¥09zd TR0 Rpasay
Dot raa GuoIoval TYON G113V WT8) TSNOH TIDNY| BETPE Wv{_Z00vsod D0 WALV
[ $037) TV YRS | BRICUNTE KEVNVED 1410 10ULNGD LKW TTVETOHM| 09 49 W] TIZ6tid THivY
1T aAN WopUa] W peanunedt LT ¥t | 0L L9 98T W[ 1m0l [E]
T AINRNL ETVE IUNVLSI| =3 € ON GV VIS0V T ION30ISIN WISHVL] ED FETOLT W] ET0TAYd] [NEG
TV CONVE00 NOGIA ALNGP - 9859 TOUOAY] 130 VIA| LT6E L W¥| t63603d OIS (1804 10 SIXY
iGN | VIVIVNUYA| _ WIVD139-1510 1000 H-T¥L] TAYMRDH TWO IVONVE SHd SWZLVID 55800 UK UVOYN HSuvay | TIA7aICI81GN SN | S3 959 68 Uv| TIOTRLd]  14Ad TIEVGAY VaouNY|
WAIE LA ROGRGT "LSJuis Tanuie 0T51| ENSIYEL W] tioeld 11 i NO530 S|
NG TN NOGNOI oren A oo0Tava GLT SNOUHS Y3 YTV,
\ Te5T% ATVL Tid] YRS ONITYO395 WIOLL3s VIA| L0 TEL 06 WY| f5ees6d V4% XALIuY
TIN4NL ANVIS! 01 3G WO8 T TSI LNIXANION TSINIVHYIN NIHISiNA| CEWER L 55| ooorivd JUSHIL NIOGVRY,
E i OGN GVOu GUVATILL SOIGNLS OWVATILL LT7SE LIND| 06 €65 89T W] SToTTvd TSR NOWTTY
K6 (N . NOGNG] VDU QUVATIIL FONLS QWAI L, L/52 NN | SLOLL 6 53] 00aTOWd TIISHVIN NOSTIV!
NEE LT ° XaTIICAIN HOLONIGHAL, IRV NONOW £ SOIGNLS NV HONOTd| FrELLTT 30| 6SETIve HYNNYH 300V,
U6 TIAL | XaST0AIN 'NOLOWIGTLL INVIRONOW £ TOVOMNLS 3NV HONOT| LT 55FT | 00¥006d HYNNVH 300V
WoF LN FUHSANH ¥ RINON TIMAILON TVILNIYO FaVd SALNDGT NI WaLND GvOE 3L003A00 # O CE W esteved THOAS 0 -5V,
¥d6 0751 [ AT3INY)] G0N G13I9W3IHIIN| 00 Vs T JA| OT@TaVd| SNOS % NOOW VHYWSY
3 saey 5 S53PPY ¥ SeppY EBapPY TFopPY T TSIPPY| STEA 300 0 Wi | PR oW gans|  ewen uods|
"
9I0Z ity 92 18 5
SIOUPL) YIRS JO INPAYS

dooup pady Wiy



/G

s
ozl
.

HENE DNIHLOT) NYLNOJOULIN | #6°5L52 wy| 43004 INC0T

— 133W15 DNDJ DN 1T 61 VI ANOLIYI SNM, VL WV OOW| GELPLST 5| CLO0MG| W1 SINIWHYD 0L,

TORIAOUA DNOQONVID) TOVTIA (TS0 Qg AA| GOOTIMA|___ AVIMGVIH VAMOINIM
YA NS TIMINNGY ANTLOIGS 00 0| COCOHMd | UY3MGVIH WIMOENIM,

VO TIZAINDS VY| o0vzed WEHIM

NG RELL] [405] GO % UALTYAA|

X0, G¥Ou HIEOMSOVA T 551 Goorind ¥ININOD

GVOU NOLOWOWI 330 W] Sirsvsd QLN SINNI0VAL

YWING CilIW J40 'QwON 551 STR00I 1WAl STYMLNIA OADL

Triiesd X DNAOVAL 311 400

0001514 1 SINNOSIL WYLS JOL|

QYN SIVHM HLION SI-E9|

OSTLLY NI KOUHIYA XAWLL,

VANV S| $0 OUNOTO0 YHIYAMYN YI0TYHOINve

EETTLLY WD NrSYDald B G HIL

QOL0ESd ¥ NOWDAL

OFILLLY WarLISSL |
SESEVLY Q50 SNOIHSWY SOAYL
QOO Ld OSSN SNOCHS Y HOIAYL

WIGEYLd 489 SNCRHSV ¥OUYL

H T,
AINIAYHD ¥5|

|als|ulefslelslelslelels
g
g

00QTYLd 4R SNCEHSY] WOTAYL

OVCH v TUSYD 6re-L¥S| TYILLSNAN] BNOX DNOH INHS 1

e— e
TIIRSd QLY IAd X3dIXI YUNNS
ESREsld 14 SHLLLINX ONIH NS

V0N INSL WHS 61 1T LN JOVUL IWNOWLVRY LN "TOTT W

804 1IN DIMOLS

HLNOS INVT NIONISHOH WMvd TYILLSNONI TTYARL BT

YAV TVILLSNGNT 300YIS Pl

DHIG R TVINNLINID 471

NOIHLNOA - XNIZIUANY OFTLv| FONNY AINMINTIYT 30W

Taaizs Yy S6L0N TIL UGTWTS 5naq PG 841 9T #3175 ¥ATILA QNAO1JAAVT A¥N 804 SINIDY

W S5INTSNE LIDUSLVINM § UNN| ST LTLUFSY

000T15d Q3N LVISNYALS:
906974 NOSANE FON3d5

(] QIS
$0600d TYRYS
TSIISEd NOHSY 33012 5¥S
TOOTYR DNIGVHL NOSdINYS
LrGOTd 087 A0 VAN
£9959Td ANINIROEd
OCOTHId NG YATOHA

OIZNISHE WNYD KTO0%

TR0 LI ORUIVILL 1S3ANO/

SET ISSVILLSH DY TSN IO

L0004 | HGWO BNIOWVILL XALOAON

TSTZORA HIWS IG10A0N]

Sk ISYULSNISUTASOINION

ﬁﬂng :niwg
GE0I0N ALNYVIANON

DOEETZd 30305 NJHLYON|

QOOTONRA QL7 LHOT] NICON

000£0N4 QL7 IHON XIQYON

HYI LLYNYS NIBOSKND

QO0YINL WHYS WIALD GN3UL 03N

DO0IWNA HOXNIN VIOYN

EI-TT-00 ON wa'rL kaisoi'E IVAINE NY1¥O NLLLINGIY

UL XN X1
ISETTd [ EINIWEYD ONVHD ONIW

SIOEIMG [ SINZWEWD ONWHI DNIW

B9 QN1 W01 61 W LT M 6 A0

IvOH QLINNAD S24E

—
FULNIZ TYDUIWNGD JOLTUH 6 LINA

FiIeild 00 SNIHLOTD NOLEWY

000TDId W3 N30109) QL1 LWO T

ALIENY,
$755 ON ZDNA ©§ evTivd V3 IOVGSIAYN] OF BT 61

BSTESS QILVN DULLAVA:

TINVNLE 0NN S84 O | FE IR EIE

[{2132.7] QLT TSN

JWLNID SSINISNT ATTIYA|

EDQTY QLY INI4HA

ISAOH wVLS SEIT-EETT WY ET9ST 69

[0 FYIMLING N

HONOWOTHYH LIAHYIN

000064 QL1 XOSWI

JUUNTD SSINISNE KIDTYAVILL K6] ETEE

OOOTSNd SL138 90

'DA14 O VL DNIH W €301 1NN

SO0OLAN NIIYD A

P& QLINIA OLIOLLA V1A

Tt TS WIOTVLE

95 QLINIA QIJOLLIA VIA

SDOTLY s VoIV

NIMO1103 '3/57 ¥ SUND

ESSQSB? 3k EE B b’ﬁl!ﬁﬁtﬁSiB;BiftBii;!f 98] [

QOO AS3030VHL LVNEILNI
Bty LIouS

9T0T [ty 92 vy
LAPAL PG JO HAPIPE
dnoug pary upsy




MNT 1504 TUIHSAUOA HLON AYOA NOLu3i3vun] SNIONYD TIVH NOL4333v48 1 ISNOH NATWVH] 00089 BY]  S069E9d Cd NIVIA¥HD ATTSUCH]
08y BTM |._ NOGNGT 133815 NOGO3H INO| 00°TaT ov|  9evesid DIMIEVH
717 Gud THOSHINCS 3TVORUE GvOd WYHONIONYS L1] 00 vZD'S0T o¥|  16aLild 5V DNILINSNOD N30,
aRvI3xI T NNENa| Tal 1185 XOW O d| 16 689'5C V|  veveLld 17 GNY13¥I 319009
e 21 WVHUIHLIOY HBNGEOEHSN0T Va1 I5Y3 JUINZD SDOIANIS GIUVHS TONVNH | YEELO'F dv|  196vilq ~INT¥S SNOLLMTOSSY19)
Ndt 159 0ISkE 153415 NIMG VA ST SONICNING NOGNOT WADE| 00 151 ¥v| sivoitd J0BaLNES
NSZ SN NOONOT VoY GTILNOCI3T ¥| 00 0% ¥v|  Zroitd D10Hd S3NN3Y NVIROS
456 1151 $0331 ToVEUAL N335 SNMMOT €| 00 0e9 Y|  eiovitd Q11 51300W 30v3
[ Snvom NOGNOT SNVTANTONYHD 5] 00TET 0T —WW|  sesezid VI OTEI|
AU ¥13 NOONGT QVON ANYZL1S3M S8BT OF 089 uv|  sessotd S2IIANTS dNOYD EoXd
119 IN NOGNOT "~ SNIOHVS HONYW 8101 DNIGNING SLEY XNv3d IHL €05] 00 FOE'C v voseand 30 INEVEOVNVIA Vil
8dZ 0THY X355M15 153M HONOE0EING AvOH NGLONLLTIFD 1S3M ALV YE| 00 OZZ W oBLTeRd S INJW3END08d ASHING|
A% 5508 FHIHSANYH [EESZ] ALVSTIO] F510H ¥3INTHd| CTET'T I 314 XN dNOBS S00WE
MIT 634 FHHSNICONI QHOANYLS 13415 SUVIEDOVTE) NH 2HL| L 6ILE Wv|  teovitd O IwWATT |
1339v0 INTH HLYIHAIGEE AVMOVOEE S52) v0 6TV |  TIle99d 313 15010 ADUANG 303
DSt ce D) ATURHIYD, GVOH NVA T8N0 AONE3M 1| DS 6T =
n_.l.n TS >.mlxw3w NOLINS| A¥M SYI0HIIN IS, ASNOH AYTONYH)| TL V6 T [id LO0PTad
HVG 1ON WYHONLLLON 0198 X080 & 24 XN NO 3| 05 09L'6 By] Tivestld
_ NIanG oo TIVHDGYINNG avoY INEYN TIVH ALNNGD NOLLD3S SA1vH| LL1ST L o|  wstvad COHIYU/3RIVHOOVT-NNQ
oVE 15 TOISE THEUIS 15V Ym0 qVINTLSYD VOO HIST| £9°BIT 2T | GeelZtd N 03
SO ¥os THHSOYOLEH NIHOLIH AVA AMNETM] BET9S uy] teietid GLT 0 YWHOQ|
S8 NN FUIHSNOLLAWYHLNON! NOLIAVHLEON INNIAY TUH AENGSNOH 35N0H ADOVONHI3L| 05°12L uv|  seierid QITYNVIAL LI ASVO
TN NOANCT 3SNOH L3315 3ana BOOT3 H1S| D0 OPE'S wv]  Zzeeoid GO ANAD
HYO A3 NOONOT 133415 HOUNEGHLHON 6] 00 000 09 (M E6YELTd 0.0 VIGIN 3L38INCD
NE v1H 44108VD)| AYA NAWOUD NQUD3S 3ONVNI4} 008 [ ¥050STd 2SNOH SIINVIWGD)|
NHZ YoM NOGNO1 153915 TIESSNY LN 08T} 45 #0509 uy| oalzid 30 WO
SOT 188 THEON ULV IARO SNON AINI3E 3HL @ T W3EANN| ZVL50'6 TA| 06S8HDd LTErT:3s '8 590 SENHD)
N3¥ Ve A3YENS WVHOLN YHVd FOVHOLIA 61 T 1v1d| 00 05T IR GHAIEN ALIOTAVHD)
[IEGE] NOGNOT SSNOHENI, TUVIOS NOLIYS § SLNINLYYAY NYIdSYD 20T| DS 0¥ T AA| PI98HDd Y GLOHd SIVOYIN THVHD
V9 L9 MODSVID 133615 NOLONTTIEM 0L 40014 L5T FSMOH D10V INIWGDVNYWN 1355¥] O 699°C Wv| MBLESELE [TRER=]
Ve 29 MODSVID 153815 NOLONITM 0L 40014 151 35N0H DBDVd ININGDYNYI 1355v| SPGEY TS V| BL696L4 [TRELTS]
39 158 015Ri9 AVOD T1TdNEL SLVDUIAN €] 00 055 TF ¥V|  OSLiItd NI JNOED 3411 YOYNTD
[ ﬂﬂ_ YOLSHY TOOMSON 500 30V 0| 00 ZZL T AAf 9igavod SNOIS N3N LD8vD
056 S158 OIS QOOMSONIN ISOD 30%0 07| BA95PS B} 1¥91¥od SNSI5 NO3N 108v0)]
956 5158 015148 QDOMSOND F500 30v2 07] 00 ¥IL Wy} vi8otd SNDIS NDIN LOBYD
OFE 810 _ Tas800 NOIH3ISOW| AV IWOUIYE ¥| 00 OTZ T wY|  voritLd Q17 NIREYM D 0
nEr EN 5038 NOLM G ] Wva SSINISNE WVHDONIAVEY F5N0H IEYINY] Sv 68 uv|  685€01d QL SAVAE
Aa¥ 6N NOLIM VM SIBAGIINT NuVd SSINISTE WYHONINEIG ISNOH WYY, SAVANE O/0] 69 €L WY[ 6581094 NOZ6V1 SAVMAR
NV AYO3 NOGNOT 133415 VRHOLOIA N3N0 09T] 002661 wv|  Svevild G671 SINVLINSNGD XONa
789 6N NOONOT 3OAH 3L ISNOH TIVGNTIOD) D IYOEW dd SIOIAKES INIWAYA 18] TO 516 ¥ V| viRiid G171 SEIIANIS U 18
9 6MN NOONQT IUH I 255 TVANNCO N TPORN dd] ¥E-Tes 01 ¥¥|  605¥Otd 3U03GE 18
LR AJYHNS NOLIBUNS QvOH XOOH SOT-LET 40 8V3H) ¥ UNN| 0E¥9T HY| TS5¥i9d 534 TNCHS
GBI HILSTONYA 13TULS NOLTH LS FSVOH SAYMEN0A| 00 ¥Z0T WY|  SEvRIld]  NMIWESYNYA 1J0OW 5508|
ST 060N PYHDNLLLION 1S3M GVOH SNVHLT 0TS L5va 060 00 0T Y| {9E0I1d AL 90 s1008
Na873) NOANOT SNIQUYD SNOLLOD £] 0T 0409 Wy TELLTNd SONDIOOS
Xdt T8 NOL109 TIVH NAAOL TEAORO d INFWLNV43T SIALNOIXA B3IHD| 19 OFT ¥¥|  ©oesild TONNGD NO108
nys 1A ey TNV HALYM OV1d HLYWGDON0 1] vF ORE vF ¥|  SUEIoid 4T 008
51 9vLBL SYXAL NLLSNY| GOt ALIMNS A¥MHDIR SY)AL 30 TV.dVD N 006E | 00 05261 wv|  seLzid NI DIOASYVIVE
it Tvd) Hive 133415 SHEIANYIN ISNOH SN SA1VY 553NISNE| D000 T W[ e0re9td 05 L5V3 HIEON % Hive
OSP I0HD TVUEM HONOHOBWOEE HINROS GVOY X000 FSNOH Sl ¥1E88 W[ overild STOINETS ALSVM W39
ovL 1L NYDEOWYID 153M SDCINAMOS 'L3341S HOIH 90 B0 052 £ 25 00st3ad NVHOYA 4 8
AHE 018G ANENG SAN3AY 3LNOKS 5Z| 00 05T W Loveeid AN-IRIN G YRNY
IST13s NOONO1 39qQid NOONOT L3TULS NOINN ¥ 2SMOH 13ONY| S0 TOTT [1 ¥908YTd DENOSIY NYWNH TEONY
yi1 o919 WYHNILBHD JAISQ BITEALNOW WANOL 310V 105| 00000 V] Sevreld 0L INIALYNY
SONYISI NYIAYD ¥OTT-TA0 NYWAVD QNVED) SSNON GAVIDN &% XOW 0 d 01 S30IA435 3LVEOJH00 STIdV| 00 000'F WY EBviZld 413408 ALY
HXS $ING FUIHSXYOA 15va 7009 CVOd N5 GIN A ¥ ¥ X080 d| YO 0F5 95 W]  teistid TSS90 ALNIOY
9 FSeIppY S TappY ¥y sruppY € SEOIPPY T S5aIPPY T HuppY A, Posig | on ddng BUIEN B
300 jo wng

§i9})ddns yo01s UGN - AJEWIWNS S103|pal) pody dnolo pooy ulsiy




005 604] INVAYH ZTXOB0 d| (L2866 V] 95ieved ETVMS

039 SUN HOLMHON ELa T EEE]: 74 THOWLNOD AUNSYIUL NLLY) &9 TIE e=] SBSINSd AM3S IYLSYCD MN044NS

THO 135, NGONGY 153015 ROINN 831791 5NCH NOIND T0'T 3UNS| 00 009 ®¥|  B00iZid QL 2074 TS,

HHG DIM NOGNGT 133U15 3NNV NTIN0 19} 00 51597 wv|  estovid VWOD '@ SNV N3HdALS

W 10§ NOLIWVHLOS. NOLLYLS TWdiNDD) FSNOH SNNFIAD TOWANTS 1BAVEL $5INISNE| 0T 900K we|  Teeecld SNIVAL S HOVO230V1S|

H2T €51 EiEE] ¥i5 X040 0 d| TP IS 55 w9|  ovIizld $5D00 NOLLVd SHI0S

ING TING DNIHLIOM, T9Lv X0a 0 d| ¥6 03 Wi T0LLLLd Q17 Y21VM 1S3M HINOS

HHF ENH TINH J3341S X000 153M vIOT ISNOH SNOLLATOS| 2L LTL 0T =n) 999T0%d GL) SYOIMILINI 105

HHY enH T 133815 X000 LS3Mm VIO0T FSNOH SNOLLMOS | ZLBI0EL W tesizid 600 SE0IHAINI0S

HAY ENH T TE3US 3000 1520 VIOt FSMOH SNOLLOS| 09 39281 TA[ €19%054 SUOTHAINI 105

DILEEW ELG 193415 S504 LLT 35N0H 43NY0D OO ONOJ3S| £0°282 “§¥|  vOZiEld G17 1-03urs|

) FETTE FEIET] QVOY SNOLST0D T5] 02901 | visiasd 1d WOD3S

UHI IS, NOGNGT TI¥1d INYHDNDONE T NOSHIANY 38IVD SUW _O¥4] 6L 201 W]  e6leved YHME

OHI 695 [REFTEIELS) OVOU 3GUOHLADE 35N0H THH GNYIMGY SHINTD DNISSI0Ud LNTAAVA| TT EPPT W¥|  00=00Td VI VA0

X8 XToM, NOGNO'1| 'GVOE NNI SAVYD GLZ WOO1d HiS| ¥Z bi6 W] z9siitd T %0 LONIVIVISH

Ve TING TING DNIMLIOM IS X040 4] €0 VT 1T W] O0ueedid S4d

WO9 9TOA NGOA 3NV GEERLEON NEVd SSANISTA GaASNINHIHON OVOU SSINNOVH T 09 2L Wv|  ee9istd S B3dVd TYNQIS534084

[ Jaudns TIHGIE GvOY NOGNOT 67-LF F5N0H LISHINDS) 09 TE uv|  E06ivid 3344 XV1 AW

BXT ETHL T SAYONZAZS TYOY 2A04EVES §1) 60 0018 Wy|  eareztd DIOHD 3434304

HHY ¥HD A3YUNS POYHILIW AYMSZLYM ¥r| OF2PS'ST Uy Fi: r49¢] AN SASYW] FALLISOd

N31 LS| FOHSIHD TH04X00L5 TIvHAvER OVOU N3AVHALIHM BB | 00 Uev't 0 GET SAIVDOSSY N

34T 19H THIHENUOA HALIGN LVICEEYH JAIN0 ONINVE THYOD BOSANYA §| 00 B97'9T WY|  0e09sld NOWLNT0S LIZINGE ddd

409 ¥H dnsIng GYOU OND 153/ Nivd SSANISNE ASSSAA0 TSA0OH OT10dY) 6195 wv|  Vievetd 334400 39108 NYIIEd

$HO 135| NOGNG1 1E3ULS OUOGUND LVAHD 06 DS 55aNR18 QE0ITUND LD VEL-ZEZ SLINN| 00 000'TZ uv|  ovooztd 11 sniaad

OVE ¥1005, TUHSAVIVH] NOLINVHLNOS AV NMOL, TE-OE JINN | 80 SBO EE wvl  seuectd QL DINT T 4334

VAT I3 wEIﬂxﬂOer* s@EN L13FYLS NOLONMTEAM INC 1S3IM| DB'ZOT Hy EY8LTTd d11 XHOMHOVEd

183 AT| NOGNDI 3AEAVI0 £2T WOO3 O¥E | T4 662 W] otviid L3 TIH INGAYIEYd

W10 135 NOQNTA T39415 NOINA ve1-281 FSNOH NOINN| €0 18 8T W] L6WLid T1 DNVNILNIVIN OALD

D98 65 SONVIGIFG 153/ TS T, FOQAETTY, 1S3M SNV JHOVE OGN 31VIS3 TVILISHANI 3570H03Y -1 OF §30°ST AT IREEINT)

408 L1H3 HOENENIOE QYOU SNIVLIVD SNOTIAYd SSINISNA LNNOWIIVED Ta UNN| 00 ¥Z0'T ¥¥|  EIEIEld SIALIS 13N ¥YOIND

0% AT NOONGT NUQUIOH HOIH 06) 61 91516 wv[  1296s1d BNYMS10

588 £5.] HONGYEST A0 OVOU ABUIHLOS| L8196 W¥|  631Z1d SNOILAO D0

XME ¥151 EEeD] LIOWHYDS TVOU AGUIHIEM FUINID DNISSEI0H] LNFWAYd O B0Z X0U 0 4| V519 W] 6058aNd I EE

HIS vNQ WLISYONGG W0 H3ISYONDO AVAN 3508 dLHM 0 OV3H| Srve WY|  BLYIITA]  JINNWGD Q3UGNOHININ

156 G2rO MOIYR ¥EVOL XOB O d) 00 05 2| cesinnd Q0 (IN} dAEL-LINN

[R5 YOONNYD NE¥d X0 WWaEH F500 JOSSAH TSN0H WO TWIH| 03 00T Wv] 1620114 QLA %A dAL NN

2383n0, IVILLNOWM TIH TIVH B3AV30 0501 USTY ALNS| 881656 ¥¥|  TiIviad WINSS38 NOLIOW

SiZ 0TVD X553 MOTEVH ANVE T1aMEL ¥S X040 d| 8L 085 ¥¥|  OTCLELd) NVIGHOW

BT £531 THHSHLISTE) ITIATYOD) ROGHYE N84 ANTEAINI HLNOS AYA INTIGLNI| % 455 632 ¥v]  Ss99tid GENOW

T1568 YOYAGN T 00T 315 GVOU 1EN 00T9] 05 625 1 | Seoiid DNIINTIND L2050WIA

3d¥ 8103 NOGNG 3301S UVISAY) 91/4L| ST OVL 6 wv|  698il1d AL vdvLIIN

TLL N193 NOUNOT ANV ¥3HLVAT 55} 05 €91 ¥ L96L1d SPAIN SOVIN|

S & NOONGT O ASNAIH 1INEDS3E0 TIVHE DOT| 00 005 | seeriid 103NINOIN MIHLLYIN

S19 9V AVMOaTde ¥V SSINISITE GNNDED MOHS TYON SAYMSSOE) SLINN TYALLS3A ¥ LINN| 19°96L WA S19EYWd G0 OGN

510 9V 1| EAL¥YMOaHa NGVd SSANISHE ONAOUD MONS TYOE SAYMSSOH) SLINM WALLSZH ¥ IINN| OF 09615 30| ¥I9EvINd QL1 D0AVIvA

719 9Y.] YALVADQINE WV SSINTSNR ONNOED AMOHS QYO SAYASSOD SLIND TYAUSZA ¥ UNN| 506679 W¥|  ZiBiZid T JOTV IV

ags 151 [EE]] IGV4Vd L5v3 FSN1OH FHHSAEOA] NOSIY] 31 -OV3] 06 907T MR SINIQ LMV NOLIM

TOs T NOLI0T FONVED HVIIDOLS &) 00 000 §- wv|  esalitd QL U050

BTN NOOGND] INTIS3HD HIOANYaD 30 8399 | ELTET T W¥|  EvoLild $OIGNS 3001

THS 510 WYHENG ALNNO3 F4AMDAY NOLMAN MY TVRLSITAN] 344M0AY AVM ICNN| L0 82T [ 9SEETId JUSYD 30NR

QrE LOA, T NOLVG Navd SSINISNT BOOWTIIaIN TH LINN[ 00 STE u¥|  8sIEris NI33H SAILOWOLNY SO0

535 ¥T3|_ NOGNOT JEVHA AHVRYS 133415 INYE OF YO0 HLL, 1555 X000 4 ALV SYWY| LE0RT T wv|  sevevid T

ANS ¥ar] SANYIS! NV, [EEE W3N3H 15 S¥X0804 3SAOHYAMO 3AL] 92 €£v'T uv|  ipzsia 315 A3s3N

Qw3 CENL| LNGX NIOHLLNGL, SSOMD 15v3 § TSNOH NIVHD| 8991w 1T | LBVEHNG 2V SSINISTE d GNY [

Ve 1790 IDOIUEAYO NOLONIGY 1vau9, W00 ONT NEY¥d VANVED IOSYIATI E| 00 008 ¥ W¥| 555714 V15|

nvs 904 FHIHSJAVH HLNOWSLE04 UNOBUYH HLHON TY %00 O d| 0T 6496 WY s9viild T WOOONI GILINN Wal
9 wIPRY § FrappY ¥ ss2ppy = T sThipey THaipRY A Py | ondong N 355

200 Jo wing

TI9(|ddns Y3035 GON - AeWling soyjpar) pedy dnolh) pood URsny




alJsis

NS
poulis
£9 [SL6TL'T
NOINVINHON]  31v1s3 TWIGASHVON) NOLNYWEON AVAA 3D0IGEX04 BLNN ININLHVA3Q 10HINGD LIORD] 8897 W] 8LsE3M Y1533 55534
06 0TIV, A¥A OLINDSON Wiivd SSINISNE TBIIVH T5v1d INZQIL § DNIING SLNINAYA UINOISID| §5 S80°F wv| 659014 HIMDd 35VHDUNd
306 T™) NOGNOT 133615 SIAYY H3ddN T] L00GE YT o[ co5tddd Ndd
N3T N5, TENSIHD L0001 TIVRINYYa GVOY NIAVHILIHM 85| 00 0BL 25| o5Ltand SAEVIDOSSY QNd
060 65M SONVIOIN 153 TIvSTYM FEaT0g 1S3aM, INV] SEOWTIGAIN 31v153 TVIISNANI 3SNORQ3E §-1| OF £65°¢ A 1298404 [TREETY)
Oud 65M STONVIQIN 153 TIvs v IDQHAY 153M. 3NV JEOWTIG0TW 31¥153 TVIISNON] 3sNOHA3E 61 0 9v0L 20| svseE0d [EETTT
0S6ITA WALSIHONYW S N080 d TIOIANTS UJEVHS| 66 471 2| w6tivod QLT 9N dN0YD S0
REELY] SAAIUTNY 15 3ONVED ONZHDC| P 6856 o] 4wtisd BOINIS SIAVT
X50675, TONd| SSOW0 SAEVEYID W3L34 1S INOJIVID SV AHY3IH 6| 89 916C | tseMd BAI0 ALE3L0d N B 3
GIT AN THINSWVHONDDND SENAIN NOLTWN TUVATINOY WINWNSAIN 05T TDVNNId aHL| 0L Y92 16 uv|  OtosYid 47130 Ea
Os¥ LoD TYUEIM HENOHOTNONE RINOS OY0Y 104 JSNOH SH1| €2 #5271 M| 6L98WEd S3JIAN3S JUSVM WBE
v LoD TR HONOHOBWONES HLNOS OV0Y %000 ISNOH n:.___ I5vere 0| tetwed SIOIAHAS 1SV WEE
959 ¥8 QUOIAVED 31v153 DNIGVAL AVMORU AvOU TIVAIIIVIA SNITUNG 90| ST 9I6E Wv|  619Ltd WHD A1ddNS GIONVAQY
NAT 94M NOINVWNEON] 31153 WIHISNONI NOLNVNEON AVM 300148X04 o LUNA INFWLEVd30 10UINOD UT3H0| 86 TET B|  t6il3Ad TV 5373 55534
VAL Ev5E J0Lshg VITIvVN NT¥/M NOGIATD | 06 66 M| 9i983md WLV XASSAM
¥t 6ML| TONOWHOIY N334D IHL, 11| £9 5T v|  L5ovild] OL1 NOSVYLNId 39V 3M
0T V. TISUINOS NOLNNVL] 6T %08 0 d| 26 52 uv|  6esgvtd TOVNVIN 215V HOOMEIA|
dr8 TISM YOONNVD INT53 QOOMSONIE| 3SN0OH GOOMSONI NOLLYOOTIV Vo[ 90815 B| {3LNOd QLT XN 53 YNOIA
arn FHIHsYE3A HONOTS TVOH ALNOWA1d ¥68] 08 VEE wy|  6r¥0std D ALENG3S TYSUANN
VMT SSYM| NOLIONINHYM 05¥ XO0 0 df #9 129 Hy SeSPLTd SN GELINN
40 19 FUHsA0) ONIGYIY avOH DIOISONISVY VUvF| OF 675 ¢ wv|  iovistd 190 SSANISNE VINLLIN
_ ETRL=E]| NGGNOY INIWIAYD ANVBSHI 10| OF 0TS LL By|  Li6vT1d A1 SNAZARL
. 1% 618 SANVIOWN 1530 WYHONIAEIE| ATDOOH “TUH NOLLNUILSNOD ¥e/TE | 68 95W°L ¥v|  9Esiild D3 JORS SINN 3AVEL
yve 518 s WOLIogswive| #X080d NOTUO 2ITVA OV | LB E66°SL uv|  oTZ601d NN INL,
96 0118 FHIHSYINY] Adng WOLLOBSNWVY 981 X086 0d| 0ZTT Y SBSEQTd TYNOLLYNYALNI INL|
HE INS NOGRING OVOY YIHOLIA §91759T JENOH VIGOLSY| ¥ 3Lns| ve 929 0} WiHE $I1YDO0SSY NOLINSOHL
Nas NS NOGNIWS, QvOHd YINO.LOA 591/59T ISNOH YIS015Y N 2UNS| 00 096 | 5012004 SILYDOSSY NOLINEOHL
708 SAM NOLAWYHEIATOM, FOLMLHSW TVOY TIVH XOUNLHADIM 9% ISNOH 10GTVL| 20 LeG L Wv|  GvEBOLd SINGWISIAN] NSEHL
V0 DA NOGNO 133415 TIOIWIM 1| B0 60T av|  evevitd 40 AL31005 WAQY SHL
NYT T8 .-_‘_(.IUZE 133415 3AISIIVHM E6T YOO HITT 39MND 3HL| 08°000 82 Y| 9200ZTd ALIIDOS MV 3HL
ZiE 6AN SINAN NOLTW GEVATINDE ASNaIAY 126, I5MOH NVLNOJOULIW| 0T BeL L B¥|  si0eetd WHD 30 2ATULISNI 3H]
MIZ BENS NOONIMG VL X080 d SEDIANIS EINCLSITZ| 09 6T M| 6aseHld WALVA SIAVILL
100 BN NOONT AGOM SNHOT 1S, av0d NNOQNO195, AV NO153M, 079 ¥89659¢ L ALTYND3s QOOMI1dWAL
HIO €15 X00EENI0OD OvVod T1ADd 2LV153 WILSNAN szzs_.zn_ "v-Z SLINN| 05 169 M| Tossald QN VE0 10 WLl
HE0 E15 YOOHANIOD Q¥OH 3IA0d A1¥153 WIHISNAN] VINNVLISE 72 S1INN) 21 EVT L L E T A0 TYE019 W),
9 SAPPY § PPy ¥ SsppY € Fruppy T 8PPV 1wy WA putyg | onddng SWEN LONS
aag jo wng




q1/67¢ s

®izq
paulis
Uy ELLLEy'L) (G2 08T el 000 Q00 82 10L'9y SOSLOL9  969¥9'96 (b0 .81 09G L)
(€0 61 66} 000 000 000 TLEUZE LLO8Z'E  LLERZE (6L E9069) SIuRL oppY
{z5°cee 8 000 000 000 000 0 L evy  {oesre oy, Aueg Jajsad)
{Lr 615 15) 000 000 000  ZB9L0'HL 25904 2BVERSL  {i1R95Z6) Burszan esop)
(156+9162'LF (SZ08Z'10) 000 000  GLORLME WWEYETS 95 S98ZL (0T 0ZL'L9E'M) dH
sddng Ag Asunung
Ly EbLLEY'L) (G2 082 18) 000 000 641019y SOQL0ZS 88GP998 (v0 L6L 095 4)
(€6 261 65) 000 oo 000 zegaZe zzesze  zeesze  {6L£9069) Arguowy 2L892'¢ £0699 SSi8L OEBRLY € LW0ZHAMIL  DRFLBOIL 2USHL 48 QouBUl SPUY
(25 L¢E'8) 000 0o 000 oo LT e sreol) AQUon 97 LB¥'L 80 FLE L6298 EZWLT € QIOZMOST  OZZVOLL wess oun 90 HUBE JHEUOD
85 689'E 000 wo 000 0o 00818°L (zy Ze6 €} Ao O00BL9L LEESL L L0GBLL vROLL'0L € GLOZMOID  BRSELZNE  LLVPOOTIOVY GS Bujsean 850k
(ot 15'2p} noo 000 0o ObIELL  O4431L OLIEIL {8y a0e'en) Aguon 0y MEML ZOZ0Z'Y 79999 WL6BE'E € QLOZRZLIOE  BLOGE'SSE  OEESOOTIOY IS Sursea aso
(£9 169 L} 000 000 000 TISYOT TOSY'T  IWSYE'T (6Z §TL'6L) AoN ZESPEE R Z09 COG06 BLLSYFS £ OLOZBOEG  SOOUY'9SL  QLOSOOTIIV AS Sugsean 9010
{or vez'zst  (ov veZ 25) 000 000 000 Aguon GLiel'E 0L LIZ 000 $TIEHL £ SLOZOWBO  OSLBS BS TTHED ulg-dH
(S7 018 11G) 000 000 000 TPTLFOT ZYTLYOR TrLv O (12 .TTELS) Arpuom Ze LY 0T OPSLYT 000  Z3483TX £ BIOZWOOE  0S¥E9'089 qizyes  WNod? 18- dH
{68 c2t z6) 000 000 00 00 0 ¥RBOLL {22 165'66) Auamanty yre0L'L  vroue 000  BS086L ¢ GLOWMORZ 66RO LIL eLz4a9 u18-dH
(zooszse) 000 wa 000 000 99916t (8909 6E) AgauenD  L99L6E B9 ISP 000 pevitY £ QLOBVID  ZCT6P2E 0ZyED SuezAlL - dH
(86 shLzs) 000 00a 000 06 D0L'y 000 {98 795 £5) Apapuend 1698LY 1570 000 BY¥EE'S v QLOZNLOE G0 1E9'SE giugn suazli) - dH
{08 1Lt ¥E) 000 00 000 L8 9BL°E 000 000 (L2 896 28) AURnD 9E08LF 89 00F 000 CSE0ZY +  QLOZMOOE BrSSTU9 :JE0: ) SUSZAIL - dH
{00528'25) 000 000 00'0 006:8'6 000 {00 052 68) ApauenD  00GLY'S 0D &L 000 00¥EE'9 ¢ SLOZRLEZ 00 PRLLLL #iHEn suszhi) - dH
(007000 21) 000 00 000 00 6£8's 000 000 (00 528 25) AlauenD 00G.8'C  00BOMI 000 CO¥RE'9 ¥ LLOZTWIE 0D WML Tiuao suszhi) - dH
{00 6TLp) 000 wo 000 0058's 000 (00 000'L8) Apsuenpy 00686 vEBLL') 000 PEES0L ¢ LLOTOMIE  ¥RESETIL 11HED suRzliL - dH
{ETSTL 18) 000 aw0o 000 002 0068's (00000 2P Ajmuenn 00685 vERLLY wo PEESO'L  F LLOZROME  YPESEZLL [T SUSZAIL - dH
{zoosr 96) 000 000 ov'e 007 £y oL {SeesgvLL) ARUED vEQ0P'0L  SVESZE 000 TOLDL'SE ¥ LLOZLDIE  ZTLBZISIE 489 SuezZAIL - dH
(82 923 02) 000 050 oo B0 ¥IE'Z 060 (seori'eD) AusuenD 80 PIET 8 992 000 TOAS'T ¥ GLOTBWIC TG ERTMY Li4d9 dH
{rb 891 85) 0o 000 0o B8P w1 030 (€6 Trg'oz) Amueny Breiri 9 841 000 STISEL & 6LOZSOIE  ODGZOEE Siuge dH
(€v 5658) oo 0o 000 8L 622 000 (bz 262'L8) AusuenD BLEZE'T  €L94 000 I5808'C & BLOZEOEZ OTOLMOE £Lu99 dH
{E2'810 ¥4) 000 000 000 s} 93 LO¥'L (0 0z¢'G1) Apmenn 18 10F'1 05 912 e 9EBI9L & QLOZOMIE (T LEE'ZE 0L 999 dH
{82 228 ¥1) oo 000 oo 98 165 4 0o 000 [{19-{F-3-8] Apnmny 98 165 4 15914 o PLEBL L ©  BLOZMOOE  OZ'COB'SE L ugo dH
{s8 157201} oo 000 oo 000 sriar'se loveco'ost) AuauenD &b LBL°EL 4B VLT 000 ZECIS'OZ §  QLOZIONE 0¥ 9SZ'OM suaD dH
(9ze986) (e 1] 000 000 LEEI'L 0 28828 1) ARUeD ZEEAKT  RES2T 0o 08S69F & ZLOZSWIE 0D DOB'ES HETIrHAD dH
000 5@ sp0'6) 060 000 SOSR'S 000 0o Apauenn cask0's BH T 000 EPESZ'0L & OLOZMOAE 0B EOL'SOE ¥SOVHED dH
600 000 000 0o oL 000 000 ApaenDy  Ze0sg'y  SLEL9 o0 108286 &  9L0ZAMOE  OP LOSOLL £SOVUED dH
ooa 0090 000 000 00¢ 000 000 AmUenD fiv LEZ'v 00 L6G 000 gregsr & QL0ZO0OE  O96BLLS 59vuED dH
910ZJ4dv¥ 9z suocnippe #0 WuRR  swuley seudey  Suewded ®q fouanbasy  wday 53R tyA  waudey uwa)l  pug oL ]
& 5v 1epded usIEM SR £d Zd, id 9107 uer Sltti] siued S g puei
LL L0'RE 3N ] [ sigp Juaweady
-] AT A TATE T
TTTOBE pOPUY JEIX oql 10




